

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	Joypots White Chocolate Brazil Nuts SG
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	100g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool dry ambient temperature (ideally 5-18°C)
Ingredients	<p>White Chocolate (71%), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skim MILK Powder, Whey (MILK), Butter Oil (MILK), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil SG), Emulsifier (Lecithins)), BRAZIL NUT (29%), Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Shellac).</p> <p>White chocolate contains: Milk solids 14% min. Contains Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter.</p>
Allergy Information	<p>For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Made in a factory that handles PEANUTS and SULPHITES.</p>

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2413	N/A
Energy (kcal)	580	N/A
Fat (g)	40.1	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	17.8	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	46.1	N/A
of which sugars (g)	46	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	8.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.2	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place. Once opened, it is advisable to consume within few days.
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y (Not Certified)
	Vegetarians	Y (Not Certified)
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	Reids Luxury Caramel Shortbread
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK , Salt), Sugar, Cornflour. Caramel Filling (28%) (Sweetened Condensed Milk (MILK , Sugar), Glucose Syrup (SULPHITES), Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Oil, Butter (MILK), Sugar, Emulsifier (mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids), Stabilisier (Pectin), Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavouring. Mixed Chocolate topping (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa BUTTER , Cocoa Mass, Whey (MILK) Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA LECITHIN), Natural Vanilla Flavouring.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS and SESAME .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2091	N/A
Energy (kcal)	500	N/A
Fat (g)	26.4	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	16.2	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	60.3	N/A
of which sugars (g)	34.8	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	4.8	N/A
Salt (g)	0.7	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	LOVE POPCORN Sea Salt & Cracked Black Pepper 20g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	20g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	<p>Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Cracked Black Pepper.</p> <p>WARNING: May contain un-popped corn kernels.</p>
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Made on a site that handles PEANUTS and MILK .
<p><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2223	N/A
Energy (kcal)	532	N/A
Fat (g)	29.4	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.5	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	53.3	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	7.6	N/A
Salt (g)	1.5	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	Pea Green Boat Nigella Seed & Chive Sables in a 35g box
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	35g
Country of Origin	Scotland (United Kingdom)
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Mature Cheddar Cheese (32%) (MILK), Italian Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (16%) (MILK , Salt, Rennet), Butter (MILK , Salt), Nigella Seeds (3.5%), Chives, Sea Salt, Garlic Powder.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2213	N/A
Energy (kcal)	531	N/A
Fat (g)	34.8	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	20.9	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	33.5	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	19.2	N/A
Salt (g)	1.5	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Decadent Delights Hamper
Item Number	V04527
Product Name	Peppermint Dark Chocolate
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	80g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep dry and away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	<p>Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Pearl Sugar Crystals (7%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavouring (Vanilla, Peppermint (0.3%)), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin). Also contains MILK TRACES.</p> <p>Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 70% min.</p>
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , GLUTEN and PEANUTS .
<p><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2206	N/A
Energy (kcal)	527	N/A
Fat (g)	36	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	21.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	34.8	N/A
of which sugars (g)	30.4	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	8.6	N/A
Salt (g)	0	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A